Art. no. U2EXP

GTIN 7393069022889

Overall dimension in mm
Depth in mm

Bowl dim. in mm
Material

Material thickness in mm
Installation height in mm
Product load in N

Gross weight in kg

Pcs per pallet

SATIN

490 x 390 x 370
175

440 x 340 x 175
AISI 304

0,9

600

1000

3.560

28

intra

SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

Description

Bucket sink in stainless steel for wall mounting.
Supplied with stainless steel wall panel, supporting
bracket and 3 1/2" x 2" grated waste, and reducer from
2"-11/2".

Installation

Fix waste and supporting bracket to the sink. Fasten
sink to the wall through the two holes in the
supporting bracket and the holes in the upstand in the
rear of the sink. Fix wall panel parallel to the upstand
and the fixing holes in the top corners of the wall
panel. Screws and plugs are supplied.
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